
  

 

 

Contact Details: 

Eisken Properties 

76 Mansel Street 

Swansea 

SA1 5TW 

Tel :01792 644023 

Email: Enquiries@Eikenp.com 

Landlord Fees 

Services 
 

Price Inc VAT 

 

Full Management Service 

 

 

15% 

Landlord Set Up Fee 

 

Finder’s Fee 

 

Referencing Checks (per tenant) 

£250 

 

£360 

 

£50 

 

Renewal or Extension of Contract  

 

Contract-Holder Bonding 

 

Serving of Legal Notice 

£125 

 

£100 

 

£120 

 

Conduct Inventory Check In 

 

 

Conduct Inventory Check Out 

 

 

Conduct Floor Plans 

 

Energy Performance Certificate (EPC) 

 

Gas Safety Certificate 

 

Attending Court Proceedings (Per Hour) 

 

Requesting Copies of Statements  

 

£120 (unfurnished) 

£150 (Furnished) 

 

£120 (Unfurnished) 

£150 (Furnished) 

 

£50 

 

£85 

 

£78 

 

£200 

 

£25  

 


