

Landlord Fees

<u>Services</u>	Price Inc VAT
Full Management Service	15%
Landlord Set Up Fee	£250
Finder's Fee	£360
Referencing Checks (per tenant)	£50
Renewal or Extension of Contract	£125
Contract-Holder Bonding	£100
Serving of Legal Notice	£120
Conduct Inventory Check In	£120 (unfurnished) £150 (Furnished)
Conduct Inventory Check Out	£120 (Unfurnished) £150 (Furnished)
Conduct Floor Plans	£50
Energy Performance Certificate (EPC)	£85
Gas Safety Certificate	£78
Attending Court Proceedings (Per Hour)	£200
Requesting Copies of Statements	£25

Contact Details: Eisken Properties 76 Mansel Street Swansea SA1 5TW

Tel :01792 644023 Email: Enquiries@Eikenp.com